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ROW Product Family Product Name Product Description Unit of
Measure List Price Product Code Armis Notes

1 Network Ports Network Ports - 1-50 Tier Additional Network Ports to supplement the customers requirement Per Port $3,500 ARM-NP-AB-Tier1

2 Network Ports Network Ports - 51-100 Tier Additional Network Ports to supplement the customers requirement Per Port $3,300 ARM-NP-AB-Tier2

3 Network Ports Network Ports - 100+ Tier Additional Network Ports to supplement the customers requirement Per Port $3,100 ARM-NP-AB-Tier3

4
Armis Asset
Management and
Security

Armis Asset Management- 500-1499
Assets, 1 Network Port

Armis for Asset Management consolidates asset data into one
complete, de-duplicated and authoritative asset map. Creates a
complete asset inventory of all asset types from the ground to the
cloud ensuring the entire attack surface is both defended and
managed in real time. Complete visibility into assets behaviors and
risk management based on business context, threat and vulnerability
insights and the collective intelligence of billions of assets monitored
by the Armis Asset Intelligence Engine.

Asset Block $26,000 ARM-AM-AB-1499

5
Armis Asset
Management and
Security

Armis Asset Management- 1500-2499
Assets, 1 Network Port

Armis for Asset Management consolidates asset data into one
complete, de-duplicated and authoritative asset map. Creates a
complete asset inventory of all asset types from the ground to the
cloud ensuring the entire attack surface is both defended and
managed in real time. Complete visibility into assets behaviors and
risk management based on business context, threat and vulnerability
insights and the collective intelligence of billions of assets monitored
by the Armis Asset Intelligence Engine.

Asset Block $35,000 ARM-AM-AB-2499

6
Armis Asset
Management and
Security

Armis Asset Management- 2500-9999
Assets, 1 Network Port

Armis for Asset Management consolidates asset data into one
complete, de-duplicated and authoritative asset map. Creates a
complete asset inventory of all asset types from the ground to the
cloud ensuring the entire attack surface is both defended and
managed in real time. Complete visibility into assets behaviors and
risk management based on business context, threat and vulnerability
insights and the collective intelligence of billions of assets monitored
by the Armis Asset Intelligence Engine.

Asset Block $50,000 ARM-AM-AB-9999

7
Armis Asset
Management and
Security

Armis Asset Management-
10000-14999 Assets, 1 - 5 Network
Ports

Armis for Asset Management consolidates asset data into one
complete, de-duplicated and authoritative asset map. Creates a
complete asset inventory of all asset types from the ground to the
cloud ensuring the entire attack surface is both defended and
managed in real time. Complete visibility into assets behaviors and
risk management based on business context, threat and vulnerability
insights and the collective intelligence of billions of assets monitored
by the Armis Asset Intelligence Engine.

Asset Block $93,000 ARM-AM-AB-14999

8
Armis Asset
Management and
Security

Armis Asset Management-
15000-24999 Assets, 1 - 8 Network
Ports

Armis for Asset Management consolidates asset data into one
complete, de-duplicated and authoritative asset map. Creates a
complete asset inventory of all asset types from the ground to the
cloud ensuring the entire attack surface is both defended and
managed in real time. Complete visibility into assets behaviors and
risk management based on business context, threat and vulnerability
insights and the collective intelligence of billions of assets monitored
by the Armis Asset Intelligence Engine.

Asset Block $126,500 ARM-AM-AB-24999
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9
Armis Asset
Management and
Security

Armis Asset Management-
25000-49999 Assets, 1 - 12 Network
Ports

Armis for Asset Management consolidates asset data into one
complete, de-duplicated and authoritative asset map. Creates a
complete asset inventory of all asset types from the ground to the
cloud ensuring the entire attack surface is both defended and
managed in real time. Complete visibility into assets behaviors and
risk management based on business context, threat and vulnerability
insights and the collective intelligence of billions of assets monitored
by the Armis Asset Intelligence Engine.

Asset Block $170,000 ARM-AM-AB-49999

10
Armis Asset
Management and
Security

Armis Asset Management-
50000-99999 Assets, 1 - 15 Network
Ports

Armis for Asset Management consolidates asset data into one
complete, de-duplicated and authoritative asset map. Creates a
complete asset inventory of all asset types from the ground to the
cloud ensuring the entire attack surface is both defended and
managed in real time. Complete visibility into assets behaviors and
risk management based on business context, threat and vulnerability
insights and the collective intelligence of billions of assets monitored
by the Armis Asset Intelligence Engine.

Asset Block $255,000 ARM-AM-AB-99999

11
Armis Asset
Management and
Security

Armis Asset Management-
100000-199999 Assets, 1 - 15 Network
Ports

Armis for Asset Management consolidates asset data into one
complete, de-duplicated and authoritative asset map. Creates a
complete asset inventory of all asset types from the ground to the
cloud ensuring the entire attack surface is both defended and
managed in real time. Complete visibility into assets behaviors and
risk management based on business context, threat and vulnerability
insights and the collective intelligence of billions of assets monitored
by the Armis Asset Intelligence Engine.

Asset Block $380,000 ARM-AM-AB-199999

12
Armis Asset
Management and
Security

Armis Asset Management-
200000-399999 Assets, 1 - 15 Network
Ports

Armis for Asset Management consolidates asset data into one
complete, de-duplicated and authoritative asset map. Creates a
complete asset inventory of all asset types from the ground to the
cloud ensuring the entire attack surface is both defended and
managed in real time. Complete visibility into assets behaviors and
risk management based on business context, threat and vulnerability
insights and the collective intelligence of billions of assets monitored
by the Armis Asset Intelligence Engine.

Asset Block $590,000 ARM-AM-AB-399999

13
Armis Asset
Management and
Security

Armis Asset Management-
400000-699999 Assets, 1 - 20 Network
Ports

Armis for Asset Management consolidates asset data into one
complete, de-duplicated and authoritative asset map. Creates a
complete asset inventory of all asset types from the ground to the
cloud ensuring the entire attack surface is both defended and
managed in real time. Complete visibility into assets behaviors and
risk management based on business context, threat and vulnerability
insights and the collective intelligence of billions of assets monitored
by the Armis Asset Intelligence Engine.

Asset Block $845,000 ARM-AM-AB-699999

14
Armis Asset
Management and
Security

Armis Asset Management-
700000-999999 Assets, 1 - 20 Network
Ports

Asset Block $1,050,000 ARM-AM-AB-999999

15
Armis Asset
Management and
Security

Armis Asset Management-
1000000-1299999 Assets, 1 - 20
Network Ports

Armis for Asset Management consolidates asset data into one
complete, de-duplicated and authoritative asset map. Creates a
complete asset inventory of all asset types from the ground to the
cloud ensuring the entire attack surface is both defended and
managed in real time. Complete visibility into assets behaviors and
risk management based on business context, threat and vulnerability
insights and the collective intelligence of billions of assets monitored
by the Armis Asset Intelligence Engine.

Asset Block $1,180,000 ARM-AM-AB-1299999

16
Armis Asset
Management and
Security

Armis Asset Management- 1300000+
Assets

Armis for Asset Management consolidates asset data into one
complete, de-duplicated and authoritative asset map. Creates a
complete asset inventory of all asset types from the ground to the
cloud ensuring the entire attack surface is both defended and
managed in real time. Complete visibility into assets behaviors and
risk management based on business context, threat and vulnerability
insights and the collective intelligence of billions of assets monitored
by the Armis Asset Intelligence Engine.

Asset Block Custom ARM-AM-AB-130000 Needs Armis Approval

Armis for Asset Management consolidates asset data into one
complete, de-duplicated and authoritative asset map. Creates a
complete asset inventory of all asset types from the ground to the
cloud allowing a complete, real time, visibility into the attack surface.
Complete visibility into assets behaviors, vulnerabilities and risks
based on business context threat and vulnerability insights and the
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17 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security Armis OT/IOT - XS Site- 1-50 Site Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 1 Network Port included and asset cap of 100 assets
unless otherwise noted

Site $3,500 ARM-OT-XS-T1

18 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security

Armis OT/IOT - XS Site- 51-100 Site
Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 1 Network Port included and asset cap of 100 assets
unless otherwise noted

Site $3,300 ARM-OT-XS-T2

19 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security Armis OT/IOT - XS Site- 101+ Site Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 1 Network Port included and asset cap of 100 assets
unless otherwise noted

Site $3,100 ARM-OT-XS-T3

20 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security

Armis OT/IOT - Small Site- 1-50 Site
Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 2 Network Ports included and asset cap of 500 assets
unless otherwise noted

Site $7,500 ARM-OT-S-T1

21 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security

Armis OT/IOT - Small Site- 51-100 Site
Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 2 Network Ports included and asset cap of 500 assets
unless otherwise noted

Site $7,100 ARM-OT-S-T2

22 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security

Armis OT/IOT - Small Site- 101+ Site
Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 2 Network Ports included and asset cap of 500 assets
unless otherwise noted

Site $6,700 ARM-OT-S-T3

23 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security

Armis OT/IOT - Med Site- 1-50 Site
Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 5 Network Ports included and asset cap of 2,625
assets unless otherwise noted

Site $25,000 ARM-OT-M-T1
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24 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security

Armis OT/IOT - Med Site- 51-100 Site
Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 5 Network Ports included and asset cap of 2,625
assets unless otherwise noted

Site $23,800 ARM-OT-M-T2

25 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security

Armis OT/IOT - Med Site- 101+ Site
Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 5 Network Ports included and asset cap of 2,625
assets unless otherwise noted

Site $22,600 ARM-OT-M-T3

26 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security

Armis OT/IOT - Large Site- 1-50 Site
Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 12 Network Ports included and asset cap of 25,000
assets unless otherwise noted

Site $57,000 ARM-OT-L-T1

27 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security

Armis OT/IOT - Large Site- 51-100 Site
Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 12 Network Ports included and asset cap of 25,000
assets unless otherwise noted

Site $54,200 ARM-OT-L-T2

28 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security

Armis OT/IOT - Large Site- 101+ Site
Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 12 Network Ports included and asset cap of 25,000
assets unless otherwise noted

Site $51,500 ARM-OT-L-T3

29 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security Armis OT/IOT - XL Site- 1-50 Site Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 16 Network Ports included and asset cap of 50,000
assets unless otherwise noted

Site $76,000 ARM-OT-XL-T1

30 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security

Armis OT/IOT - XL Site- 51-100 Site
Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 16 Network Ports included and asset cap of 50,000
assets unless otherwise noted

Site $72,200 ARM-OT-XL-T2
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31 Armis OT/IOT
Device Security Armis OT/IOT - XL Site- 101+ Site Tier

See and secure IOT/OT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy.  Secure
cyber-physical assets by achieving full visibility across OT, IoT and
BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT gap. Control, monitor and protect
critical OT assets such as industrial controls, BMS and critical
infrastructure using the industry's most advanced cyber exposure
platform.  Up to 16 Network Ports included and asset cap of 50,000
assets unless otherwise noted

Site $68,600 ARM-OT-XL-T3

32 Armis Medical
Device Security

Armis MDS - X-Small Facility, Up to 50
Facilities Tier

Complete visibility and maximize security across all medical devices,
clinical assets and the entire healthcare device ecosystem - with zero
disruption to patient care. Includes complete visibility and security
across all medical and clinical assets, analysis of the network for smart
segmentation, monitor asset behavior and assess device MDS2
properties and FDA compliance, protect patient safety and ensure
privacy.  Up to 1 Network Port included unless otherwise noted.

Site $10,000 ARM-MDS-XS-T1

33 Armis Medical
Device Security

Armis MDS - X-Small Facility, 51 - 100
Facilities Tier

Complete visibility and maximize security across all medical devices,
clinical assets and the entire healthcare device ecosystem - with zero
disruption to patient care. Includes complete visibility and security
across all medical and clinical assets, analysis of the network for smart
segmentation, monitor asset behavior and assess device MDS2
properties and FDA compliance, protect patient safety and ensure
privacy.  Up to 1 Network Port included unless otherwise noted.

Site $9,500 ARM-MDS-XS-T2

34 Armis Medical
Device Security

Armis MDS - X-Small Facility - 101+
Facilities Tier

Complete visibility and maximize security across all medical devices,
clinical assets and the entire healthcare device ecosystem - with zero
disruption to patient care. Includes complete visibility and security
across all medical and clinical assets, analysis of the network for smart
segmentation, monitor asset behavior and assess device MDS2
properties and FDA compliance, protect patient safety and ensure
privacy.  Up to 1 Network Port included unless otherwise noted.

Site $9,000 ARM-MDS-XS-T3

35 Armis Medical
Device Security

Armis MDS - Small Facility, Up to 50
Facilities Tier

Complete visibility and maximize security across all medical devices,
clinical assets and the entire healthcare device ecosystem - with zero
disruption to patient care. Includes complete visibility and security
across all medical and clinical assets, analysis of the network for smart
segmentation, monitor asset behavior and assess device MDS2
properties and FDA compliance, protect patient safety and ensure
privacy.  Up to 3 Network Ports included unless otherwise noted.

Site $28,500 ARM-MDS-S-T1

36 Armis Medical
Device Security

Armis MDS - Small Facility, 51 - 100
Facilities Tier

Complete visibility and maximize security across all medical devices,
clinical assets and the entire healthcare device ecosystem - with zero
disruption to patient care. Includes complete visibility and security
across all medical and clinical assets, analysis of the network for smart
segmentation, monitor asset behavior and assess device MDS2
properties and FDA compliance, protect patient safety and ensure
privacy.  Up to 3 Network Ports included unless otherwise noted.

Site $27,100 ARM-MDS-S-T2

37 Armis Medical
Device Security

Armis MDS - Small Facility - 101+
Facilities Tier

Complete visibility and maximize security across all medical devices,
clinical assets and the entire healthcare device ecosystem - with zero
disruption to patient care. Includes complete visibility and security
across all medical and clinical assets, analysis of the network for smart
segmentation, monitor asset behavior and assess device MDS2
properties and FDA compliance, protect patient safety and ensure
privacy.  Up to 3 Network Ports included unless otherwise noted.

Site $25,700 ARM-MDS-S-T3

38 Armis Medical
Device Security

Armis MDS - Medium Facility, Up to 50
Facilities Tier

Complete visibility and maximize security across all medical devices,
clinical assets and the entire healthcare device ecosystem - with zero
disruption to patient care. Includes complete visibility and security
across all medical and clinical assets, analysis of the network for smart
segmentation, monitor asset behavior and assess device MDS2
properties and FDA compliance, protect patient safety and ensure
privacy.  Up to 5 Network Ports included unless otherwise noted.

Site $42,500 ARM-MDS-M-T1
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39 Armis Medical
Device Security

Armis MDS - Medium Facility, 51 - 100
Facilities Tier

Complete visibility and maximize security across all medical devices,
clinical assets and the entire healthcare device ecosystem - with zero
disruption to patient care. Includes complete visibility and security
across all medical and clinical assets, analysis of the network for smart
segmentation, monitor asset behavior and assess device MDS2
properties and FDA compliance, protect patient safety and ensure
privacy.  Up to 5 Network Ports included unless otherwise noted.

Site $40,400 ARM-MDS-M-T2

40 Armis Medical
Device Security

Armis MDS - Medium Facility - 101+
Facilities Tier

Complete visibility and maximize security across all medical devices,
clinical assets and the entire healthcare device ecosystem - with zero
disruption to patient care. Includes complete visibility and security
across all medical and clinical assets, analysis of the network for smart
segmentation, monitor asset behavior and assess device MDS2
properties and FDA compliance, protect patient safety and ensure
privacy.  Up to 5 Network Ports included unless otherwise noted.

Site $38,400 ARM-MDS-M-T3

41 Armis Medical
Device Security

Armis MDS - Large Facility, Up to 50
Facilities Tier

Complete visibility and maximize security across all medical devices,
clinical assets and the entire healthcare device ecosystem - with zero
disruption to patient care. Includes complete visibility and security
across all medical and clinical assets, analysis of the network for smart
segmentation, monitor asset behavior and assess device MDS2
properties and FDA compliance, protect patient safety and ensure
privacy.  Up to 8 Network Ports included unless otherwise noted.

Site $65,000 ARM-MDS-L-T1

42 Armis Medical
Device Security

Armis MDS - Large Facility, 51 - 100
Facilities Tier

Complete visibility and maximize security across all medical devices,
clinical assets and the entire healthcare device ecosystem - with zero
disruption to patient care. Includes complete visibility and security
across all medical and clinical assets, analysis of the network for smart
segmentation, monitor asset behavior and assess device MDS2
properties and FDA compliance, protect patient safety and ensure
privacy.  Up to 8 Network Ports included unless otherwise noted.

Site $61,800 ARM-MDS-L-T2

43 Armis Medical
Device Security

Armis MDS - Large Facility - 101+
Facilities Tier

Complete visibility and maximize security across all medical devices,
clinical assets and the entire healthcare device ecosystem - with zero
disruption to patient care. Includes complete visibility and security
across all medical and clinical assets, analysis of the network for smart
segmentation, monitor asset behavior and assess device MDS2
properties and FDA compliance, protect patient safety and ensure
privacy.  Up to 8 Network Ports included unless otherwise noted.

Site $58,700 ARM-MDS-L-T3

44 Armis Medical
Device Security Armis MDS - X-Large Facilities

Complete visibility and maximize security across all medical devices,
clinical assets and the entire healthcare device ecosystem - with zero
disruption to patient care. Includes complete visibility and security
across all medical and clinical assets, analysis of the network for smart
segmentation, monitor asset behavior and assess device MDS2
properties and FDA compliance, protect patient safety and ensure
privacy.  Network Ports included to be defined

Site Custom ARM-MDS-XL-T1 Needs Armis Approval

45 Services On-Site Resident Engineer/Architect

1-Year full-time onsite Armis Resident Engineer or Resident Architect.
Services may commence up to 6 months after an initial purchase of
the Armis platform.
As per customer needs, this resource will fit either an Architect or
Engineer profile at Customer's discretion.
Resident Engineer will augment the customer engineering team in
complex environments to successfully deploy, operate and maintain
the Armis platform by providing knowledge and hands-on capabilities
of both the Armis platform as well as relevant customer technologies
(networking, security, and other relevant domains).
Resident Architect will apply a combination of leadership skill,
operational vision, understanding of unique customer needs, as well
as deep knowledge of Armis technologies and capabilities towards the
end-goal of accelerating adoption of the Armis platform in complex
accounts.

FTE $575,000 ARM-ONSITE-ENGR Needs Armis Approval



Armis May 2025 Price List for Partners
(Armis, Inc. All Rights Reserved._CONFIDENTIAL)

ROW Product Family Product Name Product Description Unit of
Measure List Price Product Code Armis Notes

46 Services Remote Resident Engineer/Architect

1-Year full-time remote Armis Resident Engineer or Resident Architect.
Services may commence up to 6 months after an initial purchase of
the Armis platform.
As per customer needs, this resource will fit either an Architect or
Engineer profile at Customer's discretion.
Resident Engineer will augment the customer engineering team in
complex environments to successfully deploy, operate and maintain
the Armis platform by providing knowledge and hands-on capabilities
of both the Armis platform as well as relevant customer technologies
(networking, security, and other relevant domains).
Resident Architect will apply a combination of leadership skill,
operational vision, understanding of unique customer needs, as well
as deep knowledge of Armis technologies and capabilities towards the
end-goal of accelerating adoption of the Armis platform in complex
accounts.

FTE $480,000 ARM-REMOTE-ENGR Needs Armis Approval

47 Services Platinum Success

Designed to provide advanced guidance for scaled deployments, the
Platinum Success package offers:
- Comprehensive Knowledge Resources: Full access to the Armis
community, including self-paced online learning, virtual instructor-led
training, and scheduled private sessions.
- Priority Support: 24/7/365 access to Armis Technical Support with
priority escalation based on published support guidelines.
- Technical Account Management: A designated technical CS resource
to drive value realization, provide best practices for adoption and
usage, and be your primary point of contact for the Armis experience.
- Proactive Expert Engagement: Regular touchpoints to ensure
platform optimization, facilitate use case expansion, and provide
visibility into the platform roadmap including quarterly Executive
Reviews.
Note: Implementation Services are not included in Platinum Success.

Customer $0 ARM-PLAT-SUCCESS
Needs Armis approval if
subscription is less than
500K ACV

48 Services Premium to Platinum Support Upgrade

Armis Platinum Services delivers advanced services capabilities for
scaled deployments. Services include: Designated Technical Account
Manager (TAM), Private / Dedicated Training Classes, Implementation
Design & Optimization, Periodical Policies Tuning Assistance, Product
Management Roadmap Visibility, Quarterly Executive Reviews
(QBRs), Priority Exec Escalation Path, Proactive Emergency
Notifications, Proactive Technical Health Monitoring and Tuning

Customer $75,000 ARM-PLAT-UPGR Needs Armis Approval

49 Services Premium Success

Designed to provide advanced guidance for scaled deployments, the
Premium Success package offers:
- Comprehensive Knowledge Resources: Full access to the Armis
community, including self-paced online learning, virtual instructor-led
training, and scheduled private sessions.
- Priority Support: 24/7/365 access to Armis Technical Support with
priority escalation based on published support guidelines.
- Customer Success Manager:  A designated CS resource to drive
value realization, provide best practices for adoption and usage, and
be your primary point of contact for the Armis experience.
Note: Implementation Services are not included in Premium Success.

Customer $0 ARM-PREM-SUCCESS
Needs Armis approval if
subscription is less than
50K ACV

50 Services Standard Success

Designed to provide advanced guidance for scaled deployments, the
Standard Success package offers:
- Comprehensive Knowledge Resources: Full access to the Armis
community, including self-paced online learning, virtual instructor-led
training, and scheduled private sessions.
- Business Hour Support:  Access to Armis Technical Support,
available according to our published support guidelines.
Note: Implementation Services are not included in Standard Success.

Customer $0 ARM-STD-SUCCESS

51 MISC Armis Data Retention Armis Data Retention beyond standard contractual period of retention
(per  Megabyte) MB $1,000 ARM-DataRetent-PerMB Needs Armis approval

52 MISC Armis Tenant Basic Additional Basic tenant with customized name for customized
customer use, on top of existing customer tenant. Prod $250,000 ARM-CLOUD-BASIC Needs Armis approval
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53 MISC Armis Tenant Mid-Enterprise Additional Mid-Enterprise tenant with customized name for customized
customer use, on top of existing customer tenant. Prod $500,000 ARM-CLOUD-MID Needs Armis approval

54 MISC Armis Tenant Large Enterprise Additional Large Enterprise tenant with customized name for
customized customer use, on top of existing customer tenant. Prod $750,000 ARM-CLOUD-ENT Needs Armis approval

55 VIPR Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation for 500 - 1499 Assets.

Armis VIPR enables vulnerability managers to consolidate all
vulnerabilities, prioritize based on business and technical context,
vulnerability criticality and business risk, manage the appropriate
assignments and workflows through tight integrations with operational
platforms, and accelerate remediation and mitigation-based
improvements overall.

Asset Block $26,000 ARM-VIPR-AB-1499

56 VIPR Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation for 1500 - 2499 Assets.

Armis VIPR enables vulnerability managers to consolidate all
vulnerabilities, prioritize based on business and technical context,
vulnerability criticality and business risk, manage the appropriate
assignments and workflows through tight integrations with operational
platforms, and accelerate remediation and mitigation-based
improvements overall.

Asset Block $35,000 ARM-VIPR-AB-2499

57 VIPR Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation for 2500 - 9999 Assets.

Armis VIPR enables vulnerability managers to consolidate all
vulnerabilities, prioritize based on business and technical context,
vulnerability criticality and business risk, manage the appropriate
assignments and workflows through tight integrations with operational
platforms, and accelerate remediation and mitigation-based
improvements overall.

Asset Block $50,000 ARM-VIPR-AB-9999

58 VIPR Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation for 10000 - 14999 Assets.

Armis VIPR enables vulnerability managers to consolidate all
vulnerabilities, prioritize based on business and technical context,
vulnerability criticality and business risk, manage the appropriate
assignments and workflows through tight integrations with operational
platforms, and accelerate remediation and mitigation-based
improvements overall.

Asset Block $93,000 ARM-VIPR-AB-14999

59 VIPR Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation for 15000 - 24999 Assets.

Armis VIPR enables vulnerability managers to consolidate all
vulnerabilities, prioritize based on business and technical context,
vulnerability criticality and business risk, manage the appropriate
assignments and workflows through tight integrations with operational
platforms, and accelerate remediation and mitigation-based
improvements overall.

Asset Block $126,500 ARM-VIPR-AB-24999

60 VIPR Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation for 25000 - 49999 Assets.

Armis VIPR enables vulnerability managers to consolidate all
vulnerabilities, prioritize based on business and technical context,
vulnerability criticality and business risk, manage the appropriate
assignments and workflows through tight integrations with operational
platforms, and accelerate remediation and mitigation-based
improvements overall.

Asset Block $170,000 ARM-VIPR-AB-49999

61 VIPR Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation for 50000 - 99999 Assets.

Armis VIPR enables vulnerability managers to consolidate all
vulnerabilities, prioritize based on business and technical context,
vulnerability criticality and business risk, manage the appropriate
assignments and workflows through tight integrations with operational
platforms, and accelerate remediation and mitigation-based
improvements overall.

Asset Block $255,000 ARM-VIPR-AB-99999

62 VIPR
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation for 100000 - 199999
Assets.

Armis VIPR enables vulnerability managers to consolidate all
vulnerabilities, prioritize based on business and technical context,
vulnerability criticality and business risk, manage the appropriate
assignments and workflows through tight integrations with operational
platforms, and accelerate remediation and mitigation-based
improvements overall.

Asset Block $380,000 ARM-VIPR-AB-199999

63 VIPR
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation for 200000 - 399999
Assets

Armis VIPR enables vulnerability managers to consolidate all
vulnerabilities, prioritize based on business and technical context,
vulnerability criticality and business risk, manage the appropriate
assignments and workflows through tight integrations with operational
platforms, and accelerate remediation and mitigation-based
improvements overall.

Asset Block $590,000 ARM-VIPR-AB-399999
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64 VIPR
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation for 400000 - 699999
Assets.

Armis VIPR enables vulnerability managers to consolidate all
vulnerabilities, prioritize based on business and technical context,
vulnerability criticality and business risk, manage the appropriate
assignments and workflows through tight integrations with operational
platforms, and accelerate remediation and mitigation-based
improvements overall.

Asset Block $845,000 ARM-VIPR-AB-699999

65 VIPR
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation for 700000 - 999999
Assets.

Armis VIPR enables vulnerability managers to consolidate all
vulnerabilities, prioritize based on business and technical context,
vulnerability criticality and business risk, manage the appropriate
assignments and workflows through tight integrations with operational
platforms, and accelerate remediation and mitigation-based
improvements overall.

Asset Block $1,050,000 ARM-VIPR-AB-999999

66 VIPR
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation for 1000000 - 1299999
Assets.

Armis VIPR enables vulnerability managers to consolidate all
vulnerabilities, prioritize based on business and technical context,
vulnerability criticality and business risk, manage the appropriate
assignments and workflows through tight integrations with operational
platforms, and accelerate remediation and mitigation-based
improvements overall.

Asset Block $1,180,000 ARM-VIPR-AB-1299999

67 VIPR Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation for 1300000+ Assets.

Armis VIPR enables vulnerability managers to consolidate all
vulnerabilities, prioritize based on business and technical context,
vulnerability criticality and business risk, manage the appropriate
assignments and workflows through tight integrations with operational
platforms, and accelerate remediation and mitigation-based
improvements overall.

Asset Block Custom ARM-VIPR-AB-1300000 Needs Armis approval

68 ATI Early Warning for 500-1499 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning provides the CVE's that are currently
being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely known.
Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated over
time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $26,000 ARM-ATIEW-AB-1499

69 ATI Early Warning for 1500-2499 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning provides the CVE's that are currently
being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely known.
Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated over
time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $33,250 ARM-ATIEW-AB-2499

70 ATI Early Warning for 2500-9999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning provides the CVE's that are currently
being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely known.
Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated over
time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $47,500 ARM-ATIEW-AB-9999

71 ATI Early Warning for 10000-14999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning provides the CVE's that are currently
being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely known.
Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated over
time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $83,700 ARM-ATIEW-AB-14999

72 ATI Early Warning for 15000-24999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning provides the CVE's that are currently
being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely known.
Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated over
time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $113,850 ARM-ATIEW-AB-24999

73 ATI Early Warning for 25000-49999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning provides the CVE's that are currently
being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely known.
Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated over
time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $144,500 ARM-ATIEW-AB-49999

74 ATI Early Warning for 50000-99999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning provides the CVE's that are currently
being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely known.
Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated over
time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $200,000 ARM-ATIEW-AB-99999
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75 ATI Early Warning for 100000-199999
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning provides the CVE's that are currently
being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely known.
Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated over
time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $250,000 ARM-ATIEW-AB-199999

76 ATI Early Warning for 200000-399999
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning provides the CVE's that are currently
being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely known.
Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated over
time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $300,000 ARM-ATIEW-AB-399999

77 ATI Early Warning for 400000-699999
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning provides the CVE's that are currently
being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely known.
Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated over
time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $400,000 ARM-ATIEW-AB-699999

78 ATI Early Warning for 700000-999999
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning provides the CVE's that are currently
being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely known.
Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated over
time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $500,000 ARM-ATIEW-AB-999999

79 ATI Early Warning for 1000000-1299999
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning provides the CVE's that are currently
being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely known.
Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated over
time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $600,000 ARM-ATIEW-AB-1299999

80 ATI Early Warning for 1300000+ Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning provides the CVE's that are currently
being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely known.
Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated over
time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block Custom ARM-ATIEW-AB-1300000+

81 ATI Early Warning Pro for 500-1499 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro provides the CVE's that are
currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely
known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated
over time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment. as well as,
an AI-driven real time threat hunting service across the tenant, most
commonly used TTPs from threat actors and custom honeypots for
more advanced detection of threats for a specific tenant.

Asset Block $52,000 ARM-ATIPRO-AB-1499 Needs Armis approval

82 ATI Early Warning Pro for 1500-2499
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro provides the CVE's that are
currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely
known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated
over time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment. as well as,
an AI-driven real time threat hunting service across the tenant, most
commonly used TTPs from threat actors and custom honeypots for
more advanced detection of threats for a specific tenant.

Asset Block $66,500 ARM-ATIPRO-AB-2499 Needs Armis approval

83 ATI Early Warning Pro for 2500-9999
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro provides the CVE's that are
currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely
known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated
over time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment. as well as,
an AI-driven real time threat hunting service across the tenant, most
commonly used TTPs from threat actors and custom honeypots for
more advanced detection of threats for a specific tenant.

Asset Block $95,000 ARM-ATIPRO-AB-9999 Needs Armis approval
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84 ATI Early Warning Pro for 10000-14999
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro provides the CVE's that are
currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely
known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated
over time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment. as well as,
an AI-driven real time threat hunting service across the tenant, most
commonly used TTPs from threat actors and custom honeypots for
more advanced detection of threats for a specific tenant.

Asset Block $167,400 ARM-ATIPRO-AB-14999 Needs Armis approval

85 ATI Early Warning Pro for 15000-24999
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro provides the CVE's that are
currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely
known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated
over time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment. as well as,
an AI-driven real time threat hunting service across the tenant, most
commonly used TTPs from threat actors and custom honeypots for
more advanced detection of threats for a specific tenant.

Asset Block $227,700 ARM-ATIPRO-AB-24999 Needs Armis approval

86 ATI Early Warning Pro for 25000-49999
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro provides the CVE's that are
currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely
known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated
over time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment. as well as,
an AI-driven real time threat hunting service across the tenant, most
commonly used TTPs from threat actors and custom honeypots for
more advanced detection of threats for a specific tenant.

Asset Block $289,000 ARM-ATIPRO-AB-49999 Needs Armis approval

87 ATI Early Warning Pro for 50000-99999
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro provides the CVE's that are
currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely
known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated
over time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment. as well as,
an AI-driven real time threat hunting service across the tenant, most
commonly used TTPs from threat actors and custom honeypots for
more advanced detection of threats for a specific tenant.

Asset Block $400,000 ARM-ATIPRO-AB-99999 Needs Armis approval

88 ATI Early Warning Pro for 100000-199999
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro provides the CVE's that are
currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely
known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated
over time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment. as well as,
an AI-driven real time threat hunting service across the tenant, most
commonly used TTPs from threat actors and custom honeypots for
more advanced detection of threats for a specific tenant.

Asset Block $500,000 ARM-ATIPRO-AB-199999 Needs Armis approval

89 ATI Early Warning Pro for 200000-399999
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro provides the CVE's that are
currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely
known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated
over time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment. as well as,
an AI-driven real time threat hunting service across the tenant, most
commonly used TTPs from threat actors and custom honeypots for
more advanced detection of threats for a specific tenant.

Asset Block $600,000 ARM-ATIPRO-AB-399999 Needs Armis approval

90 ATI Early Warning Pro for 400000-699999
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro provides the CVE's that are
currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely
known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated
over time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment. as well as,
an AI-driven real time threat hunting service across the tenant, most
commonly used TTPs from threat actors and custom honeypots for
more advanced detection of threats for a specific tenant.

Asset Block $800,000 ARM-ATIPRO-AB-699999 Needs Armis approval
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91 ATI Early Warning Pro for 700000-999999
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro provides the CVE's that are
currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely
known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated
over time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment. as well as,
an AI-driven real time threat hunting service across the tenant, most
commonly used TTPs from threat actors and custom honeypots for
more advanced detection of threats for a specific tenant.

Asset Block $1,000,000 ARM-ATIPRO-AB-999999 Needs Armis approval

92 ATI Early Warning Pro for
1000000-1299999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro provides the CVE's that are
currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely
known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated
over time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment. as well as,
an AI-driven real time threat hunting service across the tenant, most
commonly used TTPs from threat actors and custom honeypots for
more advanced detection of threats for a specific tenant.

Asset Block $1,200,000 ARM-ATIPRO-AB-1299999 Needs Armis approval

93 ATI Early Warning Pro for 1300000+
Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro provides the CVE's that are
currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are widely
known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds cumulated
over time which allows incident response teams to trace what an IP
address was doing maliciously at any particular moment. as well as,
an AI-driven real time threat hunting service across the tenant, most
commonly used TTPs from threat actors and custom honeypots for
more advanced detection of threats for a specific tenant.

Asset Block Custom ARM-ATIPRO-AB-1300000+ Needs Armis approval

94 ATI Early Warning + Intelligence Center for
500-1499 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning + Intelligence Center: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $60,000 ARM-AATIC-AB-1499 Needs Armis approval

95 ATI Early Warning + Intelligence Center for
1500-2499 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning + Intelligence Center: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $67,500 ARM-AATIC-AB-2499 Needs Armis approval

96 ATI Early Warning + Intelligence Center for
2500-9999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning + Intelligence Center: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $75,000 ARM-AATIC-AB-9999 Needs Armis approval

97 ATI Early Warning + Intelligence Center for
10000-14999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning + Intelligence Center: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $86,250 ARM-AATIC-AB-14999 Needs Armis approval

98 ATI Early Warning + Intelligence Center for
15000-24999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning + Intelligence Center: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $97,500 ARM-AATIC-AB-24999 Needs Armis approval
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99 ATI Early Warning + Intelligence Center for
25000-49999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning + Intelligence Center: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $120,000 ARM-AATIC-AB-49999 Needs Armis approval

100 ATI Early Warning + Intelligence Center for
50000-99999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning + Intelligence Center: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $150,000 ARM-AATIC-AB-99999 Needs Armis approval

101 ATI Early Warning + Intelligence Center for
100000-199999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning + Intelligence Center: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $187,500 ARM-AATIC-AB-199999 Needs Armis approval

102 ATI Early Warning + Intelligence Center for
200000-399999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning + Intelligence Center: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $225,000 ARM-AATIC-AB-399999 Needs Armis approval

103 ATI Early Warning + Intelligence Center for
400000-699999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning + Intelligence Center: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $300,000 ARM-AATIC-AB-699999 Needs Armis approval

104 ATI Early Warning + Intelligence Center for
700000-999999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning + Intelligence Center: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $375,000 ARM-AATIC-AB-999999 Needs Armis approval

105 ATI Early Warning + Intelligence Center for
1000000-1299999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning + Intelligence Center: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $450,000 ARM-AATIC-AB-1299999 Needs Armis approval

106 ATI Early Warning + Intelligence Center for
1300000+ Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning + Intelligence Center: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block Custom ARM-AATIC-AB-1300000+ Needs Armis approval

107 ATI Early Warning for Government for
500-1499 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning for Government provides the CVE's
that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are
widely known.   Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds
cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to trace
what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $240,000 ARM-ATIGEW-AB-1499



Armis May 2025 Price List for Partners
(Armis, Inc. All Rights Reserved._CONFIDENTIAL)

ROW Product Family Product Name Product Description Unit of
Measure List Price Product Code Armis Notes

108 ATI Early Warning for Government for
1500-2499 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning for Government provides the CVE's
that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are
widely known.   Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds
cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to trace
what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $270,000 ARM-ATIGEW-AB-2499

109 ATI Early Warning for Government for
2500-9999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning for Government provides the CVE's
that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are
widely known.   Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds
cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to trace
what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $300,000 ARM-ATIGEW-AB-9999

110 ATI Early Warning for Government for
10000-14999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning for Government provides the CVE's
that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are
widely known.   Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds
cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to trace
what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $345,000 ARM-ATIGEW-AB-14999

111 ATI Early Warning for Government for
15000-24999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning for Government provides the CVE's
that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are
widely known.   Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds
cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to trace
what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $390,000 ARM-ATIGEW-AB-24999

112 ATI Early Warning for Government for
25000-49999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning for Government provides the CVE's
that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are
widely known.   Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds
cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to trace
what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $480,000 ARM-ATIGEW-AB-49999

113 ATI Early Warning for Government for
50000-99999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning for Government provides the CVE's
that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are
widely known.   Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds
cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to trace
what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $600,000 ARM-ATIGEW-AB-99999

114 ATI Early Warning for Government for
100000-199999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning for Government provides the CVE's
that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are
widely known.   Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds
cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to trace
what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $750,000 ARM-ATIGEW-AB-199999

115 ATI Early Warning for Government for
200000-399999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning for Government provides the CVE's
that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are
widely known.   Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds
cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to trace
what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $900,000 ARM-ATIGEW-AB-399999

116 ATI Early Warning for Government for
400000-699999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning for Government provides the CVE's
that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are
widely known.   Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds
cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to trace
what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $1,200,000 ARM-ATIGEW-AB-699999

117 ATI Early Warning for Government for
700000-999999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning for Government provides the CVE's
that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are
widely known.   Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds
cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to trace
what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $1,500,000 ARM-ATIGEW-AB-999999

118 ATI Early Warning for Government for
1000000-1299999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning for Government provides the CVE's
that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are
widely known.   Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds
cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to trace
what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block $1,800,000 ARM-ATIGEW-AB-1299999

119 ATI Early Warning for Government for
1300000+ Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning for Government provides the CVE's
that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before they are
widely known.   Includes a historical database of hundreds of feeds
cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to trace
what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular moment.

Asset Block Custom ARM-ATIGEW-AB-1300000+ Needs Armis approval
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120 ATI Early Warning Center for Government
for 500-1499 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Center for Government: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $180,000 ARM-AGATIC-AB-1499 Needs Armis approval

121 ATI Early Warning Center for Government
for 1500-2499 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Center for Government: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $202,500 ARM-AGATIC-AB-2499 Needs Armis approval

122 ATI Early Warning Center for Government
for 2500-9999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Center for Government: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $225,000 ARM-AGATIC-AB-9999 Needs Armis approval

123 ATI Early Warning Center for Government
for 10000-14999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Center for Government: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $258,750 ARM-AGATIC-AB-14999 Needs Armis approval

124 ATI Early Warning Center for Government
for 15000-24999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Center for Government: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $292,500 ARM-AGATIC-AB-24999 Needs Armis approval

125 ATI Early Warning Center for Government
for 25000-49999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Center for Government: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $360,000 ARM-AGATIC-AB-49999 Needs Armis approval

126 ATI Early Warning Center for Government
for 50000-99999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Center for Government: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $450,000 ARM-AGATIC-AB-99999 Needs Armis approval

127 ATI Early Warning Center for Government
for 100000-199999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Center for Government: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $562,500 ARM-AGATIC-AB-199999 Needs Armis approval
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128 ATI Early Warning Center for Government
for 200000-399999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Center for Government: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $675,000 ARM-AGATIC-AB-399999 Needs Armis approval

129 ATI Early Warning Center for Government
for 400000-699999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Center for Government: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $900,000 ARM-AGATIC-AB-699999 Needs Armis approval

130 ATI Early Warning Center for Government
for 700000-999999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Center for Government: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $1,125,000 ARM-AGATIC-AB-999999 Needs Armis approval

131 ATI Early Warning Center for Government
for 1000000-1299999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Center for Government: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block $1,350,000 ARM-AGATIC-AB-1299999 Needs Armis approval

132 ATI Early Warning Center for Government
for 1300000+ Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Center for Government: Includes early
warning insights which advises you to attacks that are still in the
formulation stage and enables you to stop them before they impact
your organization enhanced by the Asset Intelligence engine which
consists of a 4 billion plus asset data lake which provides detailed
profiles on asset behavior and also appends missing information on
the asset.

Asset Block Custom ARM-AGATIC-AB-1300000+ Needs Armis approval

133 ATI Early Warning Pro for Government for
500-1499 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro for Government provides the
CVE's that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before
they are widely known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of
feeds cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to
trace what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular
moment. as well as, an AI-driven real time threat hunting service
across the tenant, most commonly used TTPs from threat actors and
custom honeypots for more advanced detection of threats for a
specific tenant.

Asset Block $480,000 ARM-ATIGPRO-AB-1499 Needs Armis approval

134 ATI Early Warning Pro for Government for
1500-2499 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro for Government provides the
CVE's that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before
they are widely known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of
feeds cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to
trace what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular
moment. as well as, an AI-driven real time threat hunting service
across the tenant, most commonly used TTPs from threat actors and
custom honeypots for more advanced detection of threats for a
specific tenant.

Asset Block $540,000 ARM-ATIGPRO-AB-2499 Needs Armis approval
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135 ATI Early Warning Pro for Government for
2500-9999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro for Government provides the
CVE's that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before
they are widely known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of
feeds cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to
trace what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular
moment. as well as, an AI-driven real time threat hunting service
across the tenant, most commonly used TTPs from threat actors and
custom honeypots for more advanced detection of threats for a
specific tenant.

Asset Block $600,000 ARM-ATIGPRO-AB-9999 Needs Armis approval

136 ATI Early Warning Pro for Government for
10000-14999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro for Government provides the
CVE's that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before
they are widely known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of
feeds cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to
trace what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular
moment. as well as, an AI-driven real time threat hunting service
across the tenant, most commonly used TTPs from threat actors and
custom honeypots for more advanced detection of threats for a
specific tenant.

Asset Block $690,000 ARM-ATIGPRO-AB-14999 Needs Armis approval

137 ATI Early Warning Pro for Government Pro
for 15000-24999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro for Government provides the
CVE's that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before
they are widely known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of
feeds cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to
trace what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular
moment. as well as, an AI-driven real time threat hunting service
across the tenant, most commonly used TTPs from threat actors and
custom honeypots for more advanced detection of threats for a
specific tenant.

Asset Block $780,000 ARM-ATIGPRO-AB-24999 Needs Armis approval

138 ATI Early Warning Pro for Government for
25000-49999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro for Government provides the
CVE's that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before
they are widely known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of
feeds cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to
trace what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular
moment. as well as, an AI-driven real time threat hunting service
across the tenant, most commonly used TTPs from threat actors and
custom honeypots for more advanced detection of threats for a
specific tenant.

Asset Block $960,000 ARM-ATIGPRO-AB-49999 Needs Armis approval

139 ATI Early Warning Pro for Government for
50000-99999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro for Government provides the
CVE's that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before
they are widely known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of
feeds cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to
trace what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular
moment. as well as, an AI-driven real time threat hunting service
across the tenant, most commonly used TTPs from threat actors and
custom honeypots for more advanced detection of threats for a
specific tenant.

Asset Block $1,200,000 ARM-ATIGPRO-AB-99999 Needs Armis approval

140 ATI Early Warning Pro for Government for
100000-199999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro for Government provides the
CVE's that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before
they are widely known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of
feeds cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to
trace what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular
moment. as well as, an AI-driven real time threat hunting service
across the tenant, most commonly used TTPs from threat actors and
custom honeypots for more advanced detection of threats for a
specific tenant.

Asset Block $1,500,000 ARM-ATIGPRO-AB-199999 Needs Armis approval
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141 ATI Early Warning Pro for Government for
200000-399999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro for Government provides the
CVE's that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before
they are widely known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of
feeds cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to
trace what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular
moment. as well as, an AI-driven real time threat hunting service
across the tenant, most commonly used TTPs from threat actors and
custom honeypots for more advanced detection of threats for a
specific tenant.

Asset Block $1,800,000 ARM-ATIGPRO-AB-399999 Needs Armis approval

142 ATI Early Warning Pro for Government for
400000-699999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro for Government provides the
CVE's that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before
they are widely known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of
feeds cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to
trace what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular
moment. as well as, an AI-driven real time threat hunting service
across the tenant, most commonly used TTPs from threat actors and
custom honeypots for more advanced detection of threats for a
specific tenant.

Asset Block $2,400,000 ARM-ATIGPRO-AB-699999 Needs Armis approval

143 ATI Early Warning Pro for Government for
700000-999999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro for Government provides the
CVE's that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before
they are widely known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of
feeds cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to
trace what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular
moment. as well as, an AI-driven real time threat hunting service
across the tenant, most commonly used TTPs from threat actors and
custom honeypots for more advanced detection of threats for a
specific tenant.

Asset Block $3,000,000 ARM-ATIGPRO-AB-999999 Needs Armis approval

144 ATI Early Warning Pro for Government for
1000000-1299999 Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro for Government provides the
CVE's that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before
they are widely known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of
feeds cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to
trace what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular
moment. as well as, an AI-driven real time threat hunting service
across the tenant, most commonly used TTPs from threat actors and
custom honeypots for more advanced detection of threats for a
specific tenant.

Asset Block $3,600,000 ARM-ATIGPRO-AB-1299999 Needs Armis approval

145 ATI Early Warning Pro for Government for
1300000+ Assets

Armis Centrix for Early Warning Pro for Government provides the
CVE's that are currently being exploited and/or weaponized before
they are widely known. Includes a historical database of hundreds of
feeds cumulated over time which allows incident response teams to
trace what an IP address was doing maliciously at any particular
moment. as well as, an AI-driven real time threat hunting service
across the tenant, most commonly used TTPs from threat actors and
custom honeypots for more advanced detection of threats for a
specific tenant.

Asset Block Custom ARM-ATIGPRO-AB-1300000+ Needs Armis approval

146 VIPR Pro
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation Pro for 500 - 1499
Assets.

VIPR Pro empowers enterprises with a unified platform for technology
risk prioritization and resolution lifecycle management.VIPR
Professional automates risk prioritization and orientation through
consolidation and contextualization of detection tool findings, through
asset intelligence and configurable risk assessment. It then automates
ticketing and task routing across multiple instances of the same
workflow tools.

Asset Block $39,000 ARM-VIPRP-AB-1499

147 VIPR Pro
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation Pro for 1500 - 2499
Assets.

VIPR Pro empowers enterprises with a unified platform for technology
risk prioritization and resolution lifecycle management.VIPR
Professional automates risk prioritization and orientation through
consolidation and contextualization of detection tool findings, through
asset intelligence and configurable risk assessment. It then automates
ticketing and task routing across multiple instances of the same
workflow tools.

Asset Block $52,500 ARM-VIPRP-AB-2499
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148 VIPR Pro
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation Pro for 2500 - 9999
Assets.

VIPR Pro empowers enterprises with a unified platform for technology
risk prioritization and resolution lifecycle management.VIPR
Professional automates risk prioritization and orientation through
consolidation and contextualization of detection tool findings, through
asset intelligence and configurable risk assessment. It then automates
ticketing and task routing across multiple instances of the same
workflow tools.

Asset Block $75,000 ARM-VIPRP-AB-9999

149 VIPR Pro
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation Pro for 10000 - 14999
Assets.

VIPR Pro empowers enterprises with a unified platform for technology
risk prioritization and resolution lifecycle management.VIPR
Professional automates risk prioritization and orientation through
consolidation and contextualization of detection tool findings, through
asset intelligence and configurable risk assessment. It then automates
ticketing and task routing across multiple instances of the same
workflow tools.

Asset Block $139,500 ARM-VIPRP-AB-14999

150 VIPR Pro
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation Pro for 15000 - 24999
Assets.

VIPR Pro empowers enterprises with a unified platform for technology
risk prioritization and resolution lifecycle management.VIPR
Professional automates risk prioritization and orientation through
consolidation and contextualization of detection tool findings, through
asset intelligence and configurable risk assessment. It then automates
ticketing and task routing across multiple instances of the same
workflow tools.

Asset Block $189,750 ARM-VIPRP-AB-24999

151 VIPR Pro
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation Pro for 25000 - 49999
Assets.

VIPR Pro empowers enterprises with a unified platform for technology
risk prioritization and resolution lifecycle management.VIPR
Professional automates risk prioritization and orientation through
consolidation and contextualization of detection tool findings, through
asset intelligence and configurable risk assessment. It then automates
ticketing and task routing across multiple instances of the same
workflow tools.

Asset Block $255,000 ARM-VIPRP-AB-49999

152 VIPR Pro
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation Pro for 50000 - 99999
Assets.

VIPR Pro empowers enterprises with a unified platform for technology
risk prioritization and resolution lifecycle management.VIPR
Professional automates risk prioritization and orientation through
consolidation and contextualization of detection tool findings, through
asset intelligence and configurable risk assessment. It then automates
ticketing and task routing across multiple instances of the same
workflow tools.

Asset Block $382,500 ARM-VIPRP-AB-99999

153 VIPR Pro
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation Pro for 100000 - 199999
Assets.

VIPR Pro empowers enterprises with a unified platform for technology
risk prioritization and resolution lifecycle management.VIPR
Professional automates risk prioritization and orientation through
consolidation and contextualization of detection tool findings, through
asset intelligence and configurable risk assessment. It then automates
ticketing and task routing across multiple instances of the same
workflow tools.

Asset Block $570,000 ARM-VIPRP-AB-199999

154 VIPR Pro
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation Pro for 200000 - 399999
Assets

VIPR Pro empowers enterprises with a unified platform for technology
risk prioritization and resolution lifecycle management.VIPR
Professional automates risk prioritization and orientation through
consolidation and contextualization of detection tool findings, through
asset intelligence and configurable risk assessment. It then automates
ticketing and task routing across multiple instances of the same
workflow tools.

Asset Block $885,000 ARM-VIPRP-AB-399999

155 VIPR Pro
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation Pro for 400000 - 699999
Assets.

VIPR Pro empowers enterprises with a unified platform for technology
risk prioritization and resolution lifecycle management.VIPR
Professional automates risk prioritization and orientation through
consolidation and contextualization of detection tool findings, through
asset intelligence and configurable risk assessment. It then automates
ticketing and task routing across multiple instances of the same
workflow tools.

Asset Block $1,267,500 ARM-VIPRP-AB-699999
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156 VIPR Pro
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation Pro for 700000 - 999999
Assets.

VIPR Pro empowers enterprises with a unified platform for technology
risk prioritization and resolution lifecycle management.VIPR
Professional automates risk prioritization and orientation through
consolidation and contextualization of detection tool findings, through
asset intelligence and configurable risk assessment. It then automates
ticketing and task routing across multiple instances of the same
workflow tools.

Asset Block $1,575,000 ARM-VIPRP-AB-999999

157 VIPR Pro
Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation Pro for 1000000 -
1299999 Assets.

VIPR Pro empowers enterprises with a unified platform for technology
risk prioritization and resolution lifecycle management.VIPR
Professional automates risk prioritization and orientation through
consolidation and contextualization of detection tool findings, through
asset intelligence and configurable risk assessment. It then automates
ticketing and task routing across multiple instances of the same
workflow tools.

Asset Block $1,770,000 ARM-VIPRP-AB-1299999

158 VIPR Pro Armis Vulnerability Prioritization and
Remediation Pro for 1300000+ Assets.

VIPR Pro empowers enterprises with a unified platform for technology
risk prioritization and resolution lifecycle management.VIPR
Professional automates risk prioritization and orientation through
consolidation and contextualization of detection tool findings, through
asset intelligence and configurable risk assessment. It then automates
ticketing and task routing across multiple instances of the same
workflow tools.

Asset Block Custom ARM-VIPRP-AB-1300000 Needs Armis approval

159 Hardware Small Collector Lease Armis Mini Collector lease. Compact form factor capable of 1Gbps
traffic ingestion. Suitable for remote sites and office Prod $1,645 Collector-SM-Lease Needs Armis Approval

160 Hardware Small Collector Sell Armis Mini Collector Sell. Compact form factor capable of 1Gbps traffic
ingestion. Suitable for remote sites and office Prod $2,470 Collector-SM-Sell Needs Armis Approval

161 Hardware Standard Collector Lease Armis Standard Collector lease. 1U form factor capable of 10 Gbps
traffic ingestion. Suitable for data centers. Prod $2,478 Collector-STD-Lease Needs Armis Approval

162 Hardware Standard Collector Sell Armis Standard Collector Sell. 1U form factor capable of 10 Gbps
traffic ingestion. Suitable for data centers. Prod $4,800 Collector-STD-Sell Needs Armis Approval

163 Hardware Extended Capacity Collector Lease Armis Extended Capacity Collector lease. 1U form factor capable of 40
Gbps traffic ingestion. Suitable for data centers. Prod $3,845 Collector-XTD-Lease Needs Armis Approval

164 Hardware Extended Capacity Collector Sell Armis Extended Capacity Collector sell. 1U form factor capable of 40
Gbps traffic ingestion. Suitable for data centers. Prod $6,000 Collector-XTD-Sell Needs Armis Approval

165 Hardware LTE Wireless Card Yearly LTE plan to support special LTE collectors Prod $2,000 Collector-LTE-Add Needs Armis Approval

166
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- XS Site- 1-50 Site Tier Site $9,625 ARM-OTOP-XS-T1

167
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- XS Site- 51-100 Site Tier

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 100 assets and 1
Network Port unless otherwise noted. Solution delivered in a
on-premise deployment

Site $9,075 ARM-OTOP-XS-T2

168
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- XS Site- 101+ Site Tier

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 100 assets and 1
Network Port unless otherwise noted. Solution delivered in a
on-premise deployment

Site $8,525 ARM-OTOP-XS-T3

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 100 assets and 1
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169
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- Small Site- 1-50 Site Tier

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 500 assets and 1
Network Ports unless otherwise noted. Solution delivered in a
on-premise deployment

Site $16,875 ARM-OTOP-S-T1

170
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- Small Site- 51-100 Site Tier

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 500 assets and 1
Network Ports unless otherwise noted. Solution delivered in a
on-premise deployment

Site $15,975 ARM-OTOP-S-T2

171
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- Small Site- 101+ Site Tier

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 500 assets and 1
Network Ports unless otherwise noted. Solution delivered in a
on-premise deployment

Site $15,075 ARM-OTOP-S-T3

172
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- Med Site- 1-50 Site Tier

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 2625 assets and 2
Network Ports unless otherwise noted. Solution delivered in a
on-premise deployment

Site $40,000 ARM-OTOP-M-T1

173
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- Med Site- 51-100 Site Tier

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 2625 assets and 2
Network Ports unless otherwise noted. Solution delivered in a
on-premise deployment

Site $38,080 ARM-OTOP-M-T2

174
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- Med Site- 101+ Site Tier

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 2625 assets and 2
Network Ports unless otherwise noted. Solution delivered in a
on-premise deployment

Site $36,160 ARM-OTOP-M-T3
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175
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- Large Site- 1-50 Site Tier

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 25,000 assets and 6
Network Ports unless otherwise noted. Solution delivered in a
on-premise deployment

Site $91,200 ARM-OTOP-L-T1

176
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- Large Site- 51-100 Site Tier

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 25,000 assets and 6
Network Ports unless otherwise noted. Solution delivered in a
on-premise deployment

Site $86,720 ARM-OTOP-L-T2

177
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- Large Site- 101+ Site Tier

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 25,000 assets and 6
Network Ports unless otherwise noted. Solution delivered in a
on-premise deployment

Site $82,400 ARM-OTOP-L-T3

178
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- XL Site- 1-50 Site Tier

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 50,000 assets and 8
Network Ports unless otherwise noted. Solution delivered in a
on-premise deployment

Site $121,600 ARM-OTOP-XL-T1

179
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- XL Site- 51-100 Site Tier

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 50,000 assets and 8
Network Ports unless otherwise noted. Solution delivered in a
on-premise deployment

Site $115,520 ARM-OTOP-XL-T2

180
Armis OT/IOT
Device Security
OnPrem

Armis Centrix for OT/IOT, On-Premise
- XL Site- 101+ Site Tier

See and secure IOT/IoOT environments, stay ahead of risks and build
an effective and comprehensive security strategy for your airgapped
and regulated networks. Secure cyber-physical assets by achieving
full visibility across OT, IoT and BMS assets while bridging the IT/OT
gap. Control, monitor and protect critical OT assets such as industrial
controls, BMS and critical infrastructure using the industry's most
advanced cyber exposure platform. Asset cap of 50,000 assets and 8
Network Ports unless otherwise noted. Solution delivered in a
on-premise deployment

Site $109,760 ARM-OTOP-XL-T3

181 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access - XS Site- 1-50 Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 100
managed assets and 2 Users.

Site $2,659 ARM-SRA-XS-T1
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182 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access - XS Site- 51-100 Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 100
managed assets and 2 Users.

Site $2,499 ARM-SRA-XS-T2

183 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access - XS Site- 101+ Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 100
managed assets and 2 Users.

Site $2,349 ARM-SRA-XS-T3

184 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access - Small Site- 1-50 Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 500
managed assets and 5 Users.

Site $7,453 ARM-SRA-S-T1

185 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access- Small Site- 51-100 Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 500
managed assets and 5 Users.

Site $7,006 ARM-SRA-S-T2

186 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access- Small Site- 101+ Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 500
managed assets and 5 Users.

Site $6,585 ARM-SRA-S-T3

187 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access - Med Site- 1-50 Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 2625
managed assets and 10 Users.

Site $9,689 ARM-SRA-M-T1

188 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access - Med Site- 51-100 Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 2625
managed assets and 10 Users.

Site $9,107 ARM-SRA-M-T2
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189 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access - Med Site- 101+ Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 2625
managed assets and 10 Users.

Site $8,561 ARM-SRA-M-T3

190 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access - Large Site- 1-50 Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 25,000
managed assets and 20 Users.

Site $12,595 ARM-SRA-L-T1

191 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access - Large Site- 51-100 Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 25,000
managed assets and 20 Users.

Site $11,840 ARM-SRA-L-T2

192 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access - Large Site- 101+ Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 25,000
managed assets and 20 Users.

Site $11,129 ARM-SRA-L-T3

193 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access - XL Site- 1-50 Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 50,000
managed assets and 50 Users.

Site $16,374 ARM-SRA-XL-T1

194 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access - XL Site- 51-100 Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 50,000
managed assets and 50 Users.

Site $15,392 ARM-SRA-XL-T2

195 Armis Secure
Remote Access

Armis Centrix for Secure Remote
Access - XL Site- 101+ Site Tier

Armis Secure Remote Access, delivers Zero Trust, identity-based
access to OT/ICS and cyber-physical systems. It provides granular,
least-privilege control for remote users, ensuring secure operational
continuity and minimizing cyber risk in critical infrastructure
environments. This solution strengthens industrial security with
advanced authentication and session monitoring, addressing the
unique challenges of modern CPS landscapes. Includes up to 50,000
managed assets and 50 Users.

Site $14,468 ARM-SRA-XL-T3
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ATI - Added new Actionable Threat Intelligence SKUs 6/3/2024
ATI - Added new Actionable Threat Intelligence PRO SKUs 6/3/2024
ATI - Added new Actionable Threat Intelligence Center SKUs 6/3/2024
ATI - Added new Actionable Threat Intelligence for Government SKUs 6/3/2024
ATI - Added new Actionable Threat Intelligence Center for Government SKUs 6/3/2024
ATI - Added new Actionable Threat Intelligence PRO for Government SKUs 6/3/2024
VIPR PRO - Added new VIPR PRO SKUs 6/3/2024
MTS - Product is no longer available for partners to resell 6/3/2024

TrueFort

EOL - please remove from your systems

TrueFort Fundamentals, TrueFort Control, TrueFort Enterprise, TrueFort
Enterprise Container 5/1/2025

Armis OT/IOT Device Security OnPrem 166-180 Added new Armis OT/IOT Device Security OnPrem SKUs 5/1/2025
Armis Secure Remote Access 180 -195 Added new Armis Armis Secure Remote Access SKUs 5/1/2025
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